o v kc wnN

Position

Procurement Svcs Manager-Ex
Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Sr Buyer

Buyer Il

Clerk-Senior Level

Other Positions Held County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$107,323
$81,713
$77,614
$71,871
$65,313
$42,910



