	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Procurement Svcs Manager-Ex		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$107,323
2.	Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$81,713
3.	Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$77,614
4.	Sr Buyer		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$71,871
5.	Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$65,313
6.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$42,910